Uriin

Blackview MP80 MiniPC Intel N97

0 3.4Ghz/16GB/512GB M.2/Winll Pro

Blackview MP60 MiniPC Intel N95
3.4Ghz/16GB/512GB M.2/Winll Pro

HP PROMINI 400 G9 5W861ES i5-12500T 8GB
512GB SSD FDOS

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF 15-14500T 8GB 512GB
SSD UBUNTU NGO707020MFFU

LENOVO NEO 50Q 12LNOO6KTR i5-13420H 16GB
512GB SSD FDOS

Blackview MP200 MiniPC Intel I9 11900H
4.9Ghz/16GB/512GB M.2/Winll Pro

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i5-14500T 16GB 512GB
SSD UBUNTU N061207020MFFEMEA_VP_UBU

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF 15-14500T 8GB 512GB
SSD W11PRO NGO707020MFFEMEA VP

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF 15-14500T 16GB 512GB
SSD W11PRO N@1207020MFFEMEA VP

HP PRO SFF 400 G9 6U3M3EA i7-12700 16GB
512GB SSD FDOS

HP PROMINI 400 G9 6D378EA i7-12700T 8GB
512GB SSD FDOS

Blackview MP200 MiniPC Intel I5 12450H
4.4Ghz/16GB/512GB M.2/Winll Pro

Marka
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Dell
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Blackview
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5+

5+
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10+

5+

5+

5+
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313,95
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838,95
usb

870,45
usb

943,95
usb

471,45
usb



HP PROMINI 400 G9 9HG6WSET 1i5-14500T 16GB
512GB SSD FDOS

LENOVO M50s THINKCENTRE 11TOOOESTX i5-12400
8GB 512GB SSD FDOS

DELL OPTIPLEX 7020MFF i7-14700T 16GB 512GB
SSD UBUNTU N01407020MFFU

ASUS MINI PC PN52-S9088MD R9-5900HX 16GB
512GB SSD FDOS

ASUS PB63-B5047MH INTEL CORE I5-13400 16GB
RAM 512GB SSD FDOS

Hp

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Asus

682,50
usb
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usb
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usb
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usb
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usb



